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or visit www.allentel.com for additional products and information
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 Graybar ID numbers are shown wherever possible for easy ordering
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Our High Demand Product Guide contains the most popular Allen Tel items inventoried and sold 

through Graybar Electric’s nearly 300 locations. This guide is a supplement to our 192 page

full-line catalog with more detailed information and a complete listing of all GBID numbers.

Since 1952, Allen Tel has manufactured a comprehensive line of top quality, standards-compliant 

structured connectivity for copper, fiber, and CATV/Video applications. Additionally, Allen Tel 

continues to be a primary manufacturer of standard and specialty telephones and accessories

(e.g. courtesy, vandal-resistant, outdoor/elevator/emergency ADA compliant).
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Category 6A 10Gb Patch Panels Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

AT10GPNL-12 12 Port Loaded Cat6A Patch Panel  25167811
AT10GPNL-24 24 Port Loaded Cat6A Patch Panel  25167689
AT10GPNL-AGL-24 24 Port Loaded Cat6A Angled Patch Panel 25367317
AT10GPNL-U24 24 Port Unloaded Multimedia Cat6A Panel  25167810

Category 5e Patch Panels Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

AT55B-PNL-12 12 Port Cat 5e Patch Panel 98307385
AT55B-PNL-24 24 Port Cat 5e Patch Panel 95013797
AT55B-PNL-48 48 Port Cat 5e Patch Panel 95013798
AT55B-PNL-96 96 Port Cat 5e Patch Panel 95013799
AT55B-PNL-AGL24 24 Port Cat 5e Angled Patch Panel  25284298
AT55B-PNL-AGL48 48 Port Cat 5e Angled Patch Panel  25284299

Cat 5e, Cat 6 & Cat 6A panels exceed TIA/EIA standards

High Density Patch Panels Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

ATPNL-HD-24 25015593
ATPNL-HD-48 25015615
ATPNL-HDSH-24  25015609

Accommodates ATP Cat 5e, Cat 6, Cat 6A or

Category 6 Patch Panels Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

AT66-PNL-24 24 Port Cat6 Patch Panel 22017138
AT66-PNL-48 48 Port Cat6 Patch Panel 22017141
AT66-PNL-96 96 Port Cat6 Patch Panel 22017143
AT66-PNL-AGL24 24 Port Cat 6 Angled Patch Panel  25284300
AT66-PNL-AGL48 48 Port Cat 6 Angled Patch Panel  25284301

Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

AT66-12PT 12 Port Cat6 Patch Panel* 22048757
AT55B-12PT 12 Port Cat 5e Patch Panel* 96008087
AT55B-12P 12 Port Cat 5e Patch Box 99517204
AT55B-6P  6 Port Cat 5e Patch Box  97227257

Small, Compact Patch Panels & Patch Boxes

     cross-connect applications

Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

   26428419
   26428420

Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

   26566974
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Category 6A, 6 & 5e Couplers – High Density Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

AT66C-XX               Cat 6 Coupler        *
XX Colors: 00-Black, 04-Yellow, 15-White, 47-Red

AT55C-XX               Cat 5e Coupler        *
XX Colors: 00-Black, 15-White

AT65C-SH               Cat 5e Shielded Coupler 25692886
AT66C-SH               Cat 6 Shielded Coupler 25692887
AT10GC-SH               10Gb Cat 6A Shielded Coupler 25692888

E-Z Tool Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

AT110EZ E-Z Tool – Seats, Terminates, Cuts all 8 wires 25255457
  Cat 6A E-Z Jacks, including Angled and Shielded E-Z Jacks

  terminates and cuts all 8 wires

Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

AT10G-XX 10Gb Cat 6A E-Z Jack Module         *
AT10G-SH-EZ 10Gb Cat 6A Shielded E-Z Jack Module 25692885
AT66EZ-XX Cat 6 E-Z Jack Module         *
AT66EZ-AGL-XX Cat 6 Angled E-Z Jack Module         *
AT65EZ-XX Cat 5e E-Z Jack Module         *
AT65EZ-AGL-XX Cat 5e High Density Angled E-Z Jack Module       *

          *
          *

AT65SH-EZ Cat 5e High Density E-Z Shielded Jack Module
AT66SH-EZ Cat 6 E-Z Shielded Jack Module 25692884

Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

AT10G-XX 10Gb Cat 6A High Density Jack         *
AT66-XX Cat 6 High Density Jack         *
AT66SH Cat 6 Shielded High Density Jack 22061884
AT65-XX Cat 5e High Density Jack         *
AT65SH Cat 5e Shielded High Density Jack

High Density Jacks – Category 6A, 6 & 5e

Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

         *
*
*
*

     regular patch panels & all Allen Tel
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Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

AT55WMP Wire Management Panel 3.5” Deep, 1RU 25389173
AT55WMP-1 Wire Management Panel 3.50” H, 2RU 95035275
AT55WMP-2 Wire Management Panel 3.50” H with Clips, 2RU 95035276
AT55HM-1 Hinged Wall Mount Bracket 1.75” H 95035277
AT55HM-3 Hinged Wall Mount Bracket 3.50” H 95035278
AT55HM-5 Hinged Wall Mount Bracket 5.25” H 95035280
AT55HM-7 Hinged Wall Mount Bracket 7.00” H 95035281
AT55WMP-3 1 RU Wire Management Panel with Clips 25683671
AT55MR-S1 1.7" Single-Sided Metal Rings 25686672
AT55MR-S3 3" Single-Sided Metal Rings 25683673
AT55MR-D3 3" Double-Sided Metal Rings 25683674
AT55MR-D6 6" Double-Sided Metal Rings 25683675
AT55WMP-H1 1 RU Wire Management Panel 25683676
 with Pass Through Holes
AT55WMP-H2 2 RU Wire Management Panel 25673677
 with Pass Through Holes
AT55WMP-MR2 2 RU Wire Management Panel 25683678
 with Metal Rings 
AT55WMP-SR1 1 RU Ring Panel, Single Side 25683679
AT55WMP-SR2 2 RU Ring Panel, Single Side 25683680
AT55BP-1 1 RU Blank Panel 25683681
AT55BP-2 2 RU Blank Panel 25673682
AT55BP-3 3 RU Blank Panel 25673683
AT55WMP-H1DS 1 RU Wire Management Panel 25861735
AT55WMP-H2DS 2 RU Wire Management Panel 25861736

Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

AT366XL-XX 3.144”w x 4.866”h x 0.217”d oversize 
 wallplate 1-Port Cat 6 Data, Single Gang        *

AT366XLF-XX 3.144”w x 4.866”h x 0.217”d oversize wallplate 
 1-Port Cat 6 Data and one F-connector, Single Gang   *

AT366-XX 1-Port Cat 6 Data, Single Gang        *
AT366F-XX 1-port Cat 6 & F-Conn, Single Gang        *
AT355-XX 1-port Cat 5e Data, Single Gang        *
AT355F-XX 1-port Cat 5e & F-Conn, Single Gang        *

Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

ATG10XX-XX Cat 6A 10Gb Patch Cord        *
AT16XX-XX Cat 6 Patch Cord        *

 Cat 6A Slim Patch Cord        *

     GN-Green, OR-Orange, P-Purple
Custom labeling and packaging available upon request 

Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #
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Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

ATHD-XX HDMI Coupler        *
ATHD-90-XX HDMI Coupler, Angled 90 Degrees        *
ATUSB3-AF-AF USB 3.0 Female A to Female A Coupler, 5Gbps        *
ATUSB2-BF-BF-X USB 2.0 Female B to Female B Coupler        *
ATSTEO-XX Stereo Female to Female Coupler 3.5mm        *
ATSV-XX S-Video Female to Female Coupler        *

A/V and HDMI Solutions

Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

ATHDMI-03FT HDMI Cable, 3 Foot 26582075
ATHDMI-06FT HDMI Cable, 6 Foot 26582076

26582077 
26582078

     
HDMI 2.0 HDTV-DVD 4K signal support

Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

 22008592

GB300-C4-KIT  22008594

Termination Tools Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

 25255457
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Faceplates Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

AT70-1-XX 1 Gang Faceplate w/ ID window & label – 1 port        *
AT70-2-XX 1 Gang Faceplate w/ ID window & label – 2 port        *
AT30-1-XX 1 Port Faceplate – 1 port        *
AT30-2-XX 2 Port Faceplate – 2 port        *
AT30D-2-XX 2 Port Double Gang Faceplate        *
AT30D-3-XX 3 Port Double Gang Faceplate        *
AT30D-4-XX 4 Port Double Gang Faceplate        *
AT30D-6-XX 6 Port Double Gang Faceplate        *

Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

ATBK-VOIP-PL-XX VoIP Plastic Faceplate        *

Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #
AT132-X-HD-XX

AT132-3R1F-XX
AT132-3R1D-XX

Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

     & port configurations 

Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

 4 Port Furniture Faceplate Vertical         *

Furniture Faceplate

Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

–
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Connectorized Telco Cables Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

25-3-CC-XX-GY     Connector at Both Ends
25-3-CX-XX-GY     Connector at One End Only
25-3-PC-XX-GY     Plug at One End, Connector at One End
25-3-PP-XX-GY     Plug at Both Ends
25-3-PX-XX-GY     Plug at One End Only
25-3-PP-XX-180     Cable to Panel, Plug at Each End
25-3-PX-XX-180     Cable to Panel, Plug at One End Only

Mounting Brackets Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

AT90 Single Gang, Steel Mounting Bracket 89001244
AT92 Duplex, Steel Mounting Bracket 89062505
AT93 Three Gang, Steel Mounting Bracket 25015610
AT94 Four Gang, Steel Mounting Bracket 25015600

Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

CT411 900 MHz 2-Way Splitter 94026304
CT412 900 MHz 2-Way Splitter 94026305
CT413 900 MHz 3-Way Splitter 94026306
CT414 900 MHz 4-Way Splitter 94026307
CT408 900 MHz 8-Way Splitter 94026308
CT2102 1GHz 2-Way Splitter 22125053
CT2103 1GHz 3-Way Splitter 22125054
CT2104 1GHz 4-Way Splitter 22125055
CT2106 1GHz 6-Way Splitter 22125056
CT2108 1GHz 8-Way Splitter 22125057
CT3102 2.4GHz 2-Way Splitter 25220882
CT3103 2.4GHz 3-Way Splitter 25220884
CT3104 2.4GHz 4-Way Splitter 25220885
CT3106 2.4GHz 6-Way Splitter 25220886
CT3108 2.4GHz 8-Way Splitter 25220888

Coaxial Splitters

Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

AT30M-XX Mounting Box 1.75” Deep,        *
 for AT30/AT70 Faceplates
AT625MB-XX Mounting Box 15/16” Deep        *
 for AT30/AT70 Faceplates

Mounting Boxes

3GHz Coaxial Connectors Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

AT32F3-XX F-Connector Module, 3GHz        *
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Coax Tools & Accessories Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

CT771 Crimp Tool (hex) for RG6 & RG59 94026296
CT332 Coax Stripper, PVC & Plenum 25263772
CT726 Cable Clips for RG59 94026301
CT727 Cable Clips for RG6 94026302
CT240 Feed-Thru Bushing for RG59 94026299
CT241 Feed-Thru Bushing for RG6  94026300

allentel.com  

75 Ohm F Series Coaxial Connectors Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

CT703 RG59 F Series Male CATV Twist On 94026286
CT712 RG59 F Series Male CATV Twist On 94032025
CT749 RG59 F Series Male CATV, Teflon/Plenum 95028190
CT715 RG6 F Series Male CATV 2-Piece Crimp 94026288
CT716 RG6 F Series Male CATV 1-Piece Crimp 94026289
CT718 RG6 F Series Male CATV, Twist On 94032026
CT732 RG6 F Series Male CATV Twist On 94026290
CT734 RG6 Quad-Shield F Series Male CATV 94026291
CT746 RG6 F Series Male CATV, Teflon/Plenum 95025329
CT721 In-line F Series Female Coupler 94026293
CT724 In-line F Series Male-Male Coupler 94026294
CT59T F Series Terminator 96027776

Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

Male Twist-On (1 Piece Construction)
GBNC-109B-75 RG59 / RG62 BNC Male Twist On 25263753
GBNC-109C-75 RG6 BNC Male Twist On 25263754
GBNC-109F-75 RG58 BNC Male Twist On, Teflon/Plenum 25263755

Male Crimp Style (2 Piece Construction)
GBNC-117B-75 RG59 / RG62 BNC Male Crimp 25263756
GBNC-117C-75 RG6 BNC Male Crimp 25263757
GBNC-117G-75 RG59 / RG62 BNC Male Crimp, Teflon/Plenum 25263758

Male Crimp Style (3 Piece Construction)
GBNC-108B-75 RG59 / RG62 BNC Male Crimp 25263759
GBNC-108C-75 RG6 BNC Male Crimp 25263760
GBNC-108G-75 RG59 / RG62 BNC Male Crimp, Teflon/Plenum 25263761

Female Twist-On (1 Piece Construction)
GBNC-125B-75 RG59 / RG62 BNC Female Twist On 25263762
GBNC-125C-75 RG6 BNC Female Twist On 25263763
GBNC-125G-75 RG58 BNC Female Twist On, Teflon/Plenum 25263764

Female Crimp Style (2 Piece Construction)
GBNC-118B-75 RG59 / RG62 BNC Female Crimp 25263765
GBNC-118C-75 RG6 BNC Female Crimp 25263766
GBNC-118G-75 RG59 / RG62 BNC Female Crimp, Teflon/Plenum 25263767

Adapters & Terminators
GBNC-120B-75 BNC Male Terminator 25263771
GBNC-139-75 BNC Couble F-F Adapter 25263768
GBNC-140-75 BNC T-Adapter, F-M-F 25263770
GBNC-143-75 BNC T-Adapter, F-F-F 25263769

75 Ohm BNC Coaxial Connectors 

Super B Wire Connectors   Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

GBCONN-P1000 Plain unfilled – white  (1000/box)  25445407
GBCONN-S1000 Sealant fill – blue  (1000/box)  25445408
GBCONN-P100 Plain unfilled – white  (100/bag)  25445409
GBCONN-S100 Sealant fill – blue  (100/bag)  25445410
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Wall Mount Fiber Cabinet Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

GB212 Accepts up to 2 Panels, 6 or 8 Port 25077900

Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #
GB306V Vandal Resistant Phone w/29” Armored Cord 99508483
GB32390 ADA Outdoor Emergency Phone 94066348
GB80H Non-Metallic Enclosure, (TELEPHONE)   25683103
GB94V02 Outdoor Encl w/ Single Line Phone-Red 99508531
GB31454-ADA ADA Elevator/Emergency, push-to-call 92119629
GB31560 Elevator/Emergency with DTMF dial 91005461
GB2554VN47 Miniwall set with No Dial, Red 25090435
GB2554V44AC Miniwall set with dial & 29” armored cord, Light Ash 99508552

Specialty Telephones
These are some examples of the wide array of
specialty telephones, handsets mand accessories for 
industrial, commercial and residential applications. 
Custom engineering and manufacturing regularly
provide solutions including ADA/HAC, speakerphones,
pre-programmed dialing, custom logos & colors, etc.

Contact Customer Service for Any Questions

Rack Mount Fiber Cabinet Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

GB324 Will accept 3 Panels, 6 or 8 Port 25077901

High Demand Product Guide

Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

AT1031-F  88308409
AT1031-F-15 Flush TV Wall Jack (75 Ohm F-Conn) White 91024445
AT1029-4F-15 Flush Combination Wall Jack (F-Conn + Tel Jack) 88308411

Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

 26521952
     steel, includes a lockable hasp

     in white powder coating.
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Ordering Example
GBSC2-D4-03      10Gb SC to SC Duplex 50/125 Microns
                              Laser-Optimized Multimode - 3 Meters

Fiber Optic Cable Assemblies 

Connector to Connector
Configurations 

FC2 FC to FC
FCC FC to SC
FCT FC to ST
LC2 LC to LC
LCC LC to SC
LCT LC to ST
MF2 MTRJ Female to MTRJ Female
MFC MTRJ Female to SC
MFL MTRJ Female to LC
MFT MTRJ Female to ST
MM2 MTRJ Male to MTRJ Male
MMC MTRJ Male to SC
MMF MTRJ Male to MTRJ Female
MMT MTRJ Male to ST
SC2 SC to SC
ST2 ST to ST
STC ST to SC

Fiber
1 - Single Mode 9/125 (Yellow Jacket)

2 - Multi Mode 62.5/125 OM1 (Orange Jacket)   

3 

4 - Multi Mode (Only) 50/125 850nm OM3
      laser optimized 10Gb (Aqua Jacket)

5 - Multi Mode (Only) 50/125 850nm OM4
      laser optimized 10Gb
      Insertion loss < 0.2dB          

      Insertion loss < 0.3dB          

      Insertion loss < 0.3dB          

      Insertion loss < 0.2dB          

      Insertion loss < 0.2dB     

- Multi Mode (Only) 50/125 OM2 (Blue Jacket)   

Cable Type
S - Simplex
D - Duplex

G B S C 2 -  D  4-03
Length

01 - 1 Meter
02 - 2 Meter
03 - 3 Meter
04 - 4 Meter
05 - 5 Meter
06 - 6 Meter
07 - 7 Meter

08 - 8 Meter
09 - 9 Meter
10 - 10 Meter
15 - 15 Meter
20 - 20 Meter
25 - 25 Meter
30 - 30 MeterMTRJ-M

LC

ST

MTRJ-F

LC

SC

High Demand Product Guide

Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

GBSC-6MM-AQUA  

GBLC-6MMDU-AQUA 

GBSC-6MMDU 

GBSC-6SMDU 

GBLC-6MMDU 

GBLC-6SMDU 

Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #
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Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

AT216SM-4-15 Flush Mount Smooth 4 Cond., 6 Pos. 92046322
 IDC White Wall Plate
AT1031-F-15 Flush Mount Smooth T.V. Wall Jack 91024445
 (F connector), White
AT219-4 Flush Mount 4 Cond., 6 Pos. 88008170
 Wall Telephone Jack, Ivory
AT219-4-15 Flush Mount 4 Cond., 6 Pos. 89062504
 Wall Telephone Jack, White
AT219-6 Flush Mount 6 Cond., 6 Pos. 88008171
 Wall Telephone Jack, Ivory
AT630A-4 Flush Mount 4 Cond., 6 Pos. 88008222
 Wall Telephone Jack, screw terminal, St Steel
AT630A-6 Flush Mount 6 Cond., 6 Pos. 88008223
 Wall Telephone Jack screw terminal, St Steel
AT630B-8 Flush Mount 8 Cond., 8 Pos. 94040942
 Wall Telephone Jack, IDC, St Steel
AT103A8-52 Surface Mount 8 Cond., 8 Pos. 89021419
 IDC Jack, El Ivory
AT104A8-52 Surface Mount 2-8 Cond., 8 Pos. 89021417
 IDC Jack, Duplex Jack, El Ivory
AT468-4 Surface Mount, Modular, 88008194
 screw-termination 4 Cond., 6 Pos. Ivory
AT468-6 Surface Mount, Modular, 88008195
 screw-termination 6 Cond., 6 Pos. Ivory
AT468-8 Surface Mount, Modular, 88008196
 screw-termination 8 Cond., 8 Pos. Ivory

A.

B.

C.

C.

C.

D.

D.

E.

F.

G.

H.

H.

H.

A.

D.

E.

F.

G.

H.

C.

B.
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Contact Customer Service for varieties of configurations

Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

GBFMC1000-MM-LC
GBFMC1000-MM-SC
GBFMC1000-MM-ST
GBFMC1000-SM-SC
GBFMC1000-SM-LC

Work Area Outlets
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Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

ATDB9F-8 8 Conductor Jack to Female 9-pin DB Adapter Kit 89062509
ATDB9M-8 8 Conductor Jack to Male 9-pin DB Adapter Kit 89062508
ATDB15F-8 8 Conductor Jack to Female 15-pin DB Adapter Kit 89062507
ATRA8M RS232 Adapter Kit 88308236

Data Adapter Kits

Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

AT125-SM Multi-Line Modular Bridging Adapter 90013033
AT202-4 T-Adapter, 4 Conductor, 6 Position + 2 88008150
 4 Conductor, 6 Position Jacks
AT210-8-PP In-Line Coupler, 8 Conductor, 8 Position 90057520

Adapters

High Demand Product Guide

Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

AT407 88008186
AT414  88008188
AT425  88008190
AT4CLC  88008197
AT6CLC  88008240
AT8CLC  88008263
AT4X6  88008199
AT6X6  88008241
AT8X8  88008264
AT8X8RC  92046331
AT8X8RCSH-2324   26097845

AT8X8SC-2224*  91017915
AT8X8RCSC-24*  92142001

Line Cords and Plugs

Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #Installation Hardware
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Crimping Tools Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

AT568 Crimp Tool, Multi-Function (RJ11 & RJ45) 22125063
AT680 Ratchet Crimp Tool, Multi-Function (RJ11 & RJ45) 95031866

Multiple Dwelling Unit (MDU) Solutions

Example with modules

AT568 AT680

Allen Tel offers a full range of products for multiple
tenant & residential application – Apartments,
condominiums, offices and residential

     Surface and Hinge Covers, Lock-kits

     Data & Telecom, Coaxial

Custom Capabilities
Allen Tel’s long history of custom engineering and manufacturing services provides the best value for your business because
all of Allen Tel standards-based and interoperable specialty telephones, voice, and data connectivity products are manufactured
and tested to exceed industry standards, ensuring efficient and reliable solutions to meet your specifications

Copper Cable Assemblies
Category 5e, 6, 6A and Category 3 Telco

Fully & Minimally Compliant
Unlimited Lengths & Colors

Fiber Cable Assemblies
Single-Mode & Multimode
Simplex & Duplex
All OM Styles

Specialty Telephones & Apparatus

Harsh Environment Enclosures & Circuitry

Labeling

Kitting
Silk Screening

Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #

Catalog Number                    Description Graybar #
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NEW! Weather Resistant MDU Enclosure



30 TV5 Drive, Henderson, NV 89014
Phone: 702-855-5700     Fax: 702-855-5775

E-mail: info@allentel.com     Web: allentel.com

CN9313
©2023 Allen Tel Products, Inc.

Test Lab

Assuring performance
beyond industry standards

Quality Control

Research, design, testing and quality control

Availability

Inventories in over 240 Graybar
locations across the U.S.

Headquarters

Manufacturing, R&D, technical support
and customer service reside in
Henderson (Las Vegas), Nevada

Manufacturing

Innovative telecommunication
solutions since 1952

Customer Service

Exclusively dedicated to Graybar
and their customers


